Lira Wall Sconce (LWS)—an RGBW LED color-changing
light column blending beauty, design, color and expression
into a single powerful luminaire.
Color rotations are Red, Green, Blue and White.  Color
temperatures for pure White are now available in Warm
(3000K), Neutral (4000K) and Cool (5000K) lumens.
Selections can have duration of time set for each color
to achieve exciting transitions - each color beautifully

The information and specifications on this document are subject to change without any notification. All values are design, nominal, or typical or prorated values when
measured under internal and external laboratory conditions.
701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Call Us Today (310) 341-2037
nlslighting.com
Front View Side View
*ADA Compliant
Back View
DIMENSION LWS
A 3-8 FT
B 1-2 FT
C 1-4 FT
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
LIRA WALL SCONCE- LUMEN DATA CHART
PART NUMBER LUMENS Lm/W WATTS
LWS-SYM-22-30K7 2863 130 22
LWS-SYM-22-40K7 2892 131 22
LWS-SYM-22-50K7 3037 138 22
LWS-SYM-44-30K7 5726 130 44
LWS-SYM-44-40K7 5784 131 44
LWS-SYM-44-50K7 6073 138 44
LWS-SYM-66-30K7 8590 130 66
LWS-SYM-66-40K7 8676 131 66
LWS-SYM-66-50K7 9110 138 66
LWS-SYM-88-30K7 11453 130 88
LWS-SYM-88-40K7 11568 131 88
LWS-SYM-88-50K7 12147 138 88
A
3" Dia.
C
B